Date  5/6/2019
Time 09:34 AM
Election 147
Precinct
01
Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

All Precincts
Voted at Polls

Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Voted
Eligible

% Turnout

Charles L. Overturf I11

Supervisor of Elections

Precinct Summary Voter Turnout Analysis for 2019 City of Crescent

Total

243
57

956
31.4%

243
57

300

956
31.4%

DEM

123
22
0

441
32.9%

123
22

0

145
441
32.9%

City Apr/30/2019
Excludes duplicate votes by the same voter
REP NPA  Other White Black Hispanic Other
90 30 0 161 73 5
29 5 1 48 5 1 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
311 197 7 604 258 62 32
383% 17.8% 14.3% 34.6% 30.2% 9.7% 21.9%
90 30 0 161 73 5 4
29 5 1 48 5 1 3
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
119 35 1 209 78 6 7
311 197 7 604 258 62 32
38.3% 17.8% 14.3% 34.6% 30.2% 9.7% 21.9%
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Putnam County, FL

Male Female Unkwn
100 143 0

19 37 1
0 0 0

415 525 16

28.7% 343% 6.3%
100 143 0
19 37 1
0 0 0
119 180 1
415 525 16
28.7%  343% 6.3%



